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Sample Size: 2103 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 20th - 21st October 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of |Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2103 | X X X X 616517 | 433 |1020] 1083 | 250 | 532 | 719 | 6011199 | 904 269 683 450 517 183

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
David Cameron has said he will seek to renegotiate
British membership of the EU and then hold a
referendum on whether Britain should remain a member.
Imagine David Cameron secured a modest renegotiation
of Britain's relationship with the European Union,
securing guarantees over some key issues that he said
protected British interests, but without any major change
in which policy areas the European Union has powers in.
How would you then vote?
I would vote for Britain to remain a member of the Eurcﬁsﬁ: a4 1 62 73 6 | 29 55 60| a7 a 55 51 40 37| 52 33 51 43 38 0 62
| would vote for Britain to leave the European Union 36 45 21 14 85|55 26 25| 39 33 21 26 38 49| 31 43 29 39 41 36 24
I would not vote 5 1 5 3 1 2 5 1 4 7 7 7 5 3 4 7 5 4 7 6 4
Don'tknow 15 13 13 10 8 | 14 14 13 9 20 17 16 16 11| 13 17 16 14 14 18 9
Imagine David Cameron secured a major renegotiation
of Britain's relationship with the European Union, with
substantial changes to the rules Britain has to follow
and British opt-outs from European rules in several
different policy areas. How would you then vote?
I would vote for Britain to remain a member of the Eur%):;: 55 66 64 75 24|55 s8 68 | 61 49 50 55 53 54| 64 42 60 56 50 49 67
| would vote for Britain to leave the European Union 23 23 17 11 58|31 19 15| 24 22 14 20 24 29| 18 30 17 26 27 23 16
| would not vote 6 0 5 4 4 1 6 1 4 7 9 8 5 3 4 7 5 4 7 7 5
Don't know 17 11 14 11 14| 13 16 15 11 21 17 17 18 14| 13 21 17 15 16 20 12
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Imagine David Cameron could not secure any
renegotiation of Britain's relationship with the European
Union, and the referendum was held on Britain's
relationship with the European Union as it is now. How
would you then vote?
| would vote for Britain to remain a member of the Eur%ﬁi: 36 5 56 67 3|18 a8 52 | m1 32 51 42 34 27| 23 26 12 36 29 34 54
| would vote for Britain to leave the European Union 42 50 24 16 88|66 31 30| 44 40 23 32 44 57| 38 48 34 45 50 40 29
| would not vote 6 1 5 7 2 2 5 2 4 7 10 8 5 3 5 7 5 5 8 6 5
Don'tknow 16 15 15 11 7 |14 16 16 | 11 21 16 18 18 12| 14 19 19 14 14 20 12
Whatever your own preference, if there is a referendum
on Britain's membership of the EU what do you think the
result will be?
A large majority for Britain to leave in the EU 20 21 15 12 42129 17 16 | 19 21 8 15 24 25] 16 26 19 23 20 18 14
A small majority for Britain to leave in the EU 26 28 22 32 35|30 25 26| 30 23 23 26 25 29| 28 23 22 24 28 29 22
A small majority for Britain to stay in the EU 30 34 35 38 15|27 34 36| 33 26 35 28 29 30| 35 23 33 30 27 27 37
A large majority for Britain to stay inthe EU 7 7 11 4 1 5 9 6 7 7 12 8 7 5 7 8 8 7 6 6 14
Don't know 17 10 17 14 7 10 15 16 11 22 22 23 16 11| 14 20 18 15 19 19 13
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